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OPPONENT TIME RESULT

WED, NOV 2
MON, NOV 7
FRI, NOV 11
TUE, NOV 15
SAT, NOV 19
WED, NOV 23
THU, NOV 24
FRI, NOV 25
TUE, NOV 29
FRI, DEC 2
TUE, DEC 6
SAT, DEC 10
TUE, DEC 13
SAT, DEC 17
THU, DEC 22
WED, JAN 4
SAT, JAN 7
SAT, JAN 14
TUE, JAN 17
SAT, JAN 21
TUE, JAN 24
SAT, JAN 28
WED, FEB 1
SAT, FEB 4
TUE, FEB 7
SAT, FEB 11
TUE, FEB 14
SUN, FEB 19
WED, FEB 22
SAT, FEB 25
TUE, FEB 28
MAR 7-11

ALL TIMES CT

VS LEES-MCRAE (EXH)
VS AUSTIN PEAY
VS CAMPBELL

VS FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL

VS ELON
VS KANSAS*

VS DAYTON/WISCONSIN*

VS TBD*

VS WILLIAM & MARY
VS PITTSBURGH

VS COPPIN STATE
AT MIAMI

VS FURMAN

VS VANDERBILT*

VS LOUISVILLE

VS DUKE

AT VIRGINIATECH

VS MIAMI

AT GEORGIATECH
AT NORTH CAROLINA
VS NOTRE DAME

AT WAKE FOREST

VS FLORIDA STATE
VS GEORGIA TECH
AT VIRGINIA

AT BOSTON COLLEGE
AT SYRACUSE

VS NORTH CAROLINA
VS WAKE FOREST
VS CLEMSON

AT DUKE

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
TBD
11:00 AM
TBD
TBD
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
9:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM

ACC TOURNAMENT AT GREENSBORO, NC
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

ACCNX
ACCN
RSN
RSN
ACCN

ACCN
ACCN
RSN

RSN

ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
ACCN
RSN

ACCN
ESPN
RSN

RSN

ESPN/2




