

## 2022-2023

## NC STATE

## BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
WED, NOV 2	VS LEES-MCRAE (EXH)	6:00 PM		
MON, NOV 7	VS AUSTIN PEAY	7:00 PM	ACCNX	
FRI, NOV 11	VS CAMPBELL	6:00 PM	ACCNX	
TUE, NOV 15	VS FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL	8:00 PM	RSN	
SAT, NOV 19	VS ELON	TBD	ACCNX	
WED, NOV 23	VS KANSAS*	11:00 AM	ESPN	
THU, NOV 24	VS DAYTON/WISCONSIN*	TBD		
FRI, NOV 25	VS TBD*	TBD		
TUE, NOV 29	VS WILLIAM & MARY	6:00 PM	ACCNX	
FRI, DEC 2	VS PITTSBURGH	6:00 PM	ACCN	
TUE, DEC 6	VS COPPIN STATE	6:00 PM	RSN	
SAT, DEC 10	AT MIAMI	1:00 PM	RSN	
TUE, DEC 13	VS FURMAN	5:30 PM	ACCN	
SAT, DEC 17	VS VANDERBILT*	9:30 PM		
THU, DEC 22	VS LOUISVILLE	6:00 PM	ACCN	
WED, JAN 4	VS DUKE	6:00 PM	ACCN	
SAT, JAN 7	AT VIRGINIA TECH	6:30 PM	RSN	
SAT, JAN 14	VS MIAMI	11:00 AM	RSN	
TUE, JAN 17	AT GEORGIA TECH	6:00 PM	ACCN	
SAT, JAN 21	AT NORTH CAROLINA	4:00 PM	ACCN	
ΓUE, JAN 24	VS NOTRE DAME	6:00 PM	ACCN	
SAT, JAN 28	AT WAKE FOREST	12:00 PM	ACCN	
WED, FEB 1	VS FLORIDA STATE	8:00 PM	ACCN	
SAT, FEB 4	VS GEORGIA TECH	12:00 PM	ACCN	
TUE, FEB 7	AT VIRGINIA	8:00 PM	ACCN	
SAT, FEB 11	AT BOSTON COLLEGE	11:00 AM	RSN	
TUE, FEB 14	AT SYRACUSE	6:00 PM	ACCN	
SUN, FEB 19	VS NORTH CAROLINA	12:00 PM	ESPN	
WED, FEB 22	VS WAKE FOREST	8:00 PM	RSN	
SAT, FEB 25	VS CLEMSON	11:00 AM	RSN	
TUE, FEB 28	AT DUKE	6:00 PM	ESPN/2	
MAR 7-11	ACC TOURNAMENT AT GREENSBO	PRO, NC		

\*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES CT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM